	Product Name: 
	acrylonitrile (AN)

	Product Code: 
	29261000
	Year:
	2007

	Total Import Volume: 
	435,541,820
	Total Import Value($): 
	722,306,255

	Total Export Volume:
	1,996,359
	Total Export Value($): 
	2,595,267

	Unit: 
	KG 
	 
	


	
	Jan.
	Feb.
	Mar.
	Apr.
	May
	Jun.

	Import Volume
	30,501,362
	32,495,520
	45,195,924
	49,790,536
	39,391,570
	37,508,480

	Import Value($)
	46,228,409
	49,388,406
	70,113,164
	78,255,019
	62,485,317
	61,329,677

	Export Volume
	1,996,359
	
	
	
	
	

	Export Value($)
	2,595,267
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Jul.
	Aug.
	Sep.
	Oct.
	Nov.
	Dec.


	Import Volume
	39,145,157
	41,954,947
	26,727,859
	37,532,947
	32,651,413
	22,646,105

	Import Value($)
	65,154,492
	70,884,328
	47,365,249
	67,809,242
	60,463,026
	42,829,926

	Export Volume
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Export Value($)
	
	
	
	
	
	


자료 : 중국해관통계, 씨스켐닷컴(www.cischem.com)

